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01 050-3 Depreciation-Communications Equipment

01 060 Depreciation - Transportation Equipment

01 070 Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures

01 090 Deprn. - Leasehold Improvements (Office Bldg.)
Total Depreciation
Amortization

02 010 Amortization-Computer Software
Total Amortization

03 Impairment Loss

03 020 Impairment Loss-Loans and Receivables

Total Impairment Loss

Total Non-Cash Expenses

Total expenses

Profit/(Loss) before Tax
Income tax expense/(Benefit)

Profit/(Loss) after Tax

Net Income/(Loss)

Other Comprehensive iIncome/(Loss) for the Period
Changes in Fair Value of Investments
Translation Adjustment

Total Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the Period
Comprehensive Income/(Loss)

Prepared by:

WILLIAM N. PAILA
Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Checked by:

Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PRNGA
General Manager

76,592.55
1,717.92
9,203.12

684,848.65
16,846.67
90,250.00

1,125,041 77

10,784,248.81

7,190.22 70,510.52
7,190.22 70,510.52
1,132,231.49 10,854,759.33

6,924,109.25

66,368,485.51

911,678.14

16,724,785.62

911,678.14

911 672 14

16,724,785.62

16,724,785.62

911,678.14

16,724,78% &2




